
MEN'S 138.0 RESULTS

Men's 138.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 137.0 205.0

2 Nicholas Cahill JCN 128.0 170.0

3 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 170.0

4 Scotty Roloff JCN 137.0 170.0

5 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 135.0 160.0

6 Alex Easterday JCN 138.0 155.0

7 Anthony Russel-Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 129.0 125.0

8 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 132.0 125.0

9 Jack Keirns JCN 132.0 120.0

10 Miles Jeffrey JCN 138.0 120.0

11 Caliber Beecham JCN 136.0 115.0

Men's 138.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nicholas Cahill JCN 128.0 325.0

2 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 137.0 280.0

3 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 270.0

4 Alex Easterday JCN 138.0 265.0

5 Scotty Roloff JCN 137.0 240.0

6 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 135.0 230.0

7 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 132.0 210.0

8 Miles Jeffrey JCN 138.0 210.0

9 Anthony Russel-Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 129.0 195.0

10 Jack Keirns JCN 132.0 185.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Caliber Beecham JCN 136.0 185.0

Men's 138.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 205.0

2 Nicholas Cahill JCN 128.0 195.0

3 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 137.0 195.0

4 Alex Easterday JCN 138.0 175.0

5 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 135.0 165.0

6 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 132.0 155.0

7 Scotty Roloff JCN 137.0 155.0

8 Miles Jeffrey JCN 138.0 135.0

9 Anthony Russel-Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 129.0 125.0

10 Caliber Beecham JCN 136.0 125.0

11 Jack Keirns JCN 132.0 115.0

Men's 138.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nicholas Cahill JCN 128.0 690.0 10

2 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 137.0 680.0 8

3 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 131.0 645.0 6

4 Alex Easterday JCN 138.0 595.0 4

5 Scotty Roloff JCN 137.0 565.0 0

6 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 135.0 555.0 2

7 Grady Smith Valley Falls High School 132.0 490.0 0

8 Miles Jeffrey JCN 138.0 465.0 0

9 Anthony Russel-Wepler Maur Hill- Mount Academy 129.0 445.0 1

10 Caliber Beecham JCN 136.0 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jack Keirns JCN 132.0 420.0 0


